Spagnolo B2 prova integrata
Per partecipare alla prova collegarsi a Moodle usando il
seguente link: https://esamionline.univr.it/course/index.php?categoryid=94

Lunedi 14 settembre
turno 5, ore 9:30

ANDREOZZI ALESSANDRO VR448303
ARMINI JACOPO VR435788
ARSENI VALENTINA VR408876
BAGNARA GIORGIA VR448412
BATTISTON ELISA VR434094
BEGHELLI LORENZO VR444743
BELLONI FRANCESCA VR450540
BENKAIBAL ZINEB VR438008
BENONI CLARISSA VR454780
BERGAMIN LISA VR429184
BEVZA ANNA VR419161
BONOLDI LAURA VR437759
BORZIO SAMIRA VR436648
BRUNO FRANCESCA VR437419
BUZZONI GIUDITTA VR434804
CAMERIN ELENA VR436542
CARAMASCHI MARTINA VR436372
CASTEGNERO ANNA VR447703
CELLANA DENISE VR445077
CHANEVA LORETA VR414085
CHEN LANDINA VR452444
CIARAVELLA ANTONELLA VR406827
coccoll NICOLA VR429242
COLOMBARI ARIANNA VR448980
COMES MARTINA VR424370
Lunedi 14 settembre

turno 6, ore 11:30

CORDIOLI MILENA VR445416
COSTA ANDREA VR449472
CRESTANI VITTORIA VR447771
CRIVELLARO LEONARDO VR447442
CURTO GLORIA VR438764
DALLA COSTA GIULIA VR435760
DANG A AKOUM GRACE CAROLE VR413925
DE GRANDIS MICHELA VR422055
DE MARCHI ELEONORA VR434906
DE SIMONI JULIA VICTORIA VR452162



DEGANELLO
DI GIOVANNI
DONANZAN
FACCHINETTI
FEROLDI
FERRARINI
FERRETTI
FRANCESCUTTO
GAFFURINI
GELSO
GEREMIA
GIROTTO
GRAD
GREGGIO
GRILLO

Lunedi 14 settembre

turno 7, ore 9:30
HVARING
IKETANI
KRATTER
LEKA

LUTA
MAFTOUH
MANNI
MARCHI
MEGALE
MEJIA GOMEZ
MENEGHINI
MITE ALONZO
MONDINI
MOSCON
NARDI
NASCIMBENI
PAJOLA
PALERMO
PEDRON
PERNIGOTTO
POGGI
PUSCEDDU
QUARESIMA
RADOVANOVIC
RENZO

MARCELLA
CHIARA
GIULIA
CAMILLA
VERONICA
MARTINA
PIETRO
RACHELE
LAURA
SILVIA
FEDERICO
NICOLA
ANCUTA CATALINA
LINDA
CESIRA

AMANDA AURORA
NATSUMI
ARIANNA
DENIS

ELENA

IMANE

SARA

NOEMI

LAURA
GUSTAVO ADOLFO
MARTINA
BRUNO

LAURA

ILARIA

DAVIDE
ATTILIO NICOLA
JACOPO

DENISE
BARBARA
GENNY

ILENIA

SILVIA

NICOLE

HELENA
VANESSA

VR422309
VR451824
VR454858
VR434189
VR413207
VR435380
VR447286
VR382727
VR450270
VR449165
VR433486
VR419498
VR413593
VR397628
VR448319

VR435299
VR428400
VR448956
VR447687
VR437122
VR435209
VR434463
VR453274
VR437209
VR453605
VR421438
VR451948
VR417985
VR423462
VR447860
VR412164
VR416820
VR422604
VR445826
VR436417
VR436277
VR407083
VR447410
VR421467
VR422795



Lunedi 14 settembre
turno 8, ore 11:30

ROBBI

SALINAS PALACIOS

SAMORE
SARTORI
SAVIO
SIMIONEL
SIMONAZZI
SINGH
TODISCO
TOMACIELLO
TORTELLI
TOZZI
VANOLI
VARASCHIN
VENTURI
VESENTINI
VYORALOVA
ZALTRON
ZANONI
ZANZARIN
ZILIO

VITTORIA
SERGIO ANDRE
ILARIA
BEATRICE
MARIA CRISTINA
NICOLETA
CARLOTTA
HARSIMRAN
DENISE
ALESSIA
DEBORA
MARIANNA
BEATRICE

LISA

IRENE

CHIARA

KARIN

LAURA

LAURA
BEATRICE
GRETA

VR448334
VR416752
VR413639
VR442538
VR447306
VR433614
VR445152
VR418160
VR447873
VR448879
VR447390
VR445216
VR425846
VR447629
VR438005
VR435059
VR437442
VR448069
VR438094
VR448452
VR422404



